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Classifica definitiva
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 654631 LORENZI MARGHERITA TITINA1 GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE25/11/03

 650605 CIAMPALINI VITTORIA2 FIAMME ORO ROMA02/12/01

 638877 CRISTINO ANNA3 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI28/12/01

 656429 AMORE GIULIA4 FIAMME ORO ROMA04/06/03

 652677 PANTANETTI BENEDETTA5 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI27/10/03

 648926 CALVANESE MATILDE6 FIAMME ORO ROMA12/12/03

 642970 CANTARINI LUCREZIA7 CLUB SCHERMA JESI13/06/01

 632201 GRANDIS AURORA8 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA23/04/03

 643070 FERRARI CARLOTTA9 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE02/10/03

 635891 RICCI MARTA10 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO24/05/00

 657354 BERTINI IRENE11 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI19/08/04

 647396 BERNO ELEONORA12 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA25/09/01

 651220 CANDEAGO ELEONORA13 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO07/09/03

 644313 PIANELLA GIADA14 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA31/07/03

 644680 GAMBITTA ALICE15 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA16/08/03

 625533 CANTUCCI GAIA16 ETRURIA SCHERMA18/04/01

 645193 DI RUSSO GUIA17 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI09/09/04

 650575 BIASCO KAREN18 FIAMME ORO ROMA05/05/04

 634882 SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA19 CLUB SCHERMA JESI27/04/01

 645335 RAGGIO SOFIA20 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO18/08/04

 635955 STAINO ALISON21 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA20/05/02

 659657 ROTELLA CLAUDIA22 CLUB SCHERMA JESI12/09/05

 661266 ACURERO GONZALEZ ANABELLA ILEANA23 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO09/11/01

 715213 NAYL EMMIE, CELESTINE24 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO09/05/02

 631390 BECUCCI SABRINA25 SCHERMA PISTOIA 189422/06/02

 637687 MEMOLI CLAUDIA26 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE26/09/01

 637883 SPAZZI GIORGIA27 COMENSE SCHERMA12/07/01

 716464 TSURKIS ANASTASIIA28 COMINI PADOVA10/09/02

 640000 GENOVESE LUDOVICA29 FRASCATI SCHERMA11/11/01

 646044 BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA30 FIDES LIVORNO20/05/05

 709763 SCHREIBER MIRIAM31 COMINI PADOVA01/01/02

 629904 PIVARI IRENE32 CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO24/10/01

 665818 BONECHI CAMILLA33 CUS SIENA15/06/05

 654765 IACOMONI MARTA34 PISASCHERMA19/05/03

 655293 GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA35 PISASCHERMA14/01/03

 655609 MOLINARI MATILDE36 GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE12/01/05

 661274 MANZONI MICHELLE37 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA04/08/02

 637582 DONATELLI TERESA38 CLUB SCHERMA PESARO30/01/00

 661901 NISTRI ALINA39 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA02/09/04

 674303 BONARDI REBECCA40 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE28/10/04

 650802 TORTELOTTI LUCIA41 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO12/11/02

 630468 FORNASIER ALESSIA42 SCHERMA MOGLIANO29/12/01

 673750 CAPODICASA NICOLE43 FRASCATI SCHERMA17/10/05

 651268 CRESTA ALESSANDRA44 COMINI PADOVA28/04/02

 650863 CRIVELLARO ARIANNA45 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA21/05/04

 655479 COLANGIONE AURORA46 CDS MANGIAROTTI14/08/05

 707314 NEMCOVÀ STEPANKA ANNA47 CLUB SCHERMA JESI21/09/00

 671760 CARAFA VITTORIA48 GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA19/05/05
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 646060 VACCARINI CAMILLA49 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA19/02/04

 662350 POMPILIO GRETA50 COMINI PADOVA18/08/05

 642473 CARRER BENEDETTA51 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA16/02/01

 647285 CONTI MARTINA52 FRASCATI SCHERMA12/01/04

 646632 CURTI LUDOVICA53 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA23/05/03

 682294 TESTA WENDY54 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO30/06/04

 714982 BOUJEMAA SARA55 COMINI PADOVA23/01/04

 628556 RAVAGLI REBECCA56 SCHERMA PISTOIA 189410/01/00

 720209 MARCAILLOU CLÉMENCE57 Federazione FRANCIA22/05/00

 678078 MAUCIERI AGNESE58 SCHERMA MODICA18/05/05

 664122 BICCHI BIANCA59 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA04/10/04
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CIAMPALINI VI - RMFFO (Roma)

SPAZZI GIORGI - COCOM (Como)

PIVARI IRENE - ROCS (Rovigo)

GAMBITTA ALIC - ANCS (Ancona)

BERNO ELEONOR - PDANT (Padova)

ACURERO GONZA - PICIO (Pisa)

BIBITE BEATRI - LICS (Livorno)

CALVANESE MAT - RMFFO (Roma)

CRISTINO ANNA - RMCC (Roma)

GENOVESE LUDO - RMFRC (Frascati)

RAGGIO SOFIA - GERAP (Rapallo)

CANDEAGO ELEO - RMCSE (Roma)

PIANELLA GIAD - ANCS (Ancona)

SORINI MARIA  - ANJES (Jesi)

BECUCCI SABRI - PTSCH (Pistoia)

PANTANETTI BE - RMCC (Roma)

RICCI MARTA - RMCSE (Roma)

MEMOLI CLAUDI - RMFAZ (Roma)

SCHREIBER MIR - PDCOM (Padova)

AMORE GIULIA - RMFFO (Roma)

GRANDIS AUROR - RMCS (Roma)

STAINO ALISON - PTAGL (Agliana)

NAYL EMMIE, C - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

BERTINI IRENE - RMCC (Roma)

DI RUSSO GUIA - RMCC (Roma)

CANTUCCI GAIA - RMETR (Cerveteri)

ROTELLA CLAUD - ANJES (Jesi)

CANTARINI LUC - ANJES (Jesi)

BIASCO KAREN - RMFFO (Roma)

LORENZI MARGH - RMFFG (Roma)

TSURKIS ANAST - PDCOM (Padova)

FERRARI CARLO - RMAM (Roma)
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P.2 03:40-AFSHAR GHASSEMI K.

P.3 03:40-FEHR F.

P.4 03:40-CAMPAGNA M.

P.5 03:40-ESPOSITO F.

P.6 03:40-FUNARO L.

P.7 03:40-CILLARI N.

P.8 03:40-CURTI B.

P.9 03:40-BURCHI G.
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 64

CIAMPALINI VITTORIA-RMFFO (Roma)

-

 0

 0
CIAMPALINI VITTORIA-RMFFO (Roma)F  1
P.

 33

 32

DONATELLI TERESA-PSUNU (Pesaro)

SPAZZI GIORGIA-COCOM (Como)

 9

 15
SPAZZI GIORGIA-COCOM (Como)F  2
P. 15:00FUNARO LEONARDO (RMFRC)7

 17

 48

BONECHI CAMILLA-SICUS (Siena)

PIVARI IRENE-ROCS (Rovigo)

 10

 15
PIVARI IRENE-ROCS (Rovigo)F  3
P. 15:00AFSHAR GHASSEMI KARAN (FIS)8

 49

 16

VACCARINI CAMILLA-ANCS (Ancona)

GAMBITTA ALICE-ANCS (Ancona)

 8

 15
GAMBITTA ALICE-ANCS (Ancona)F  4
P. 15:00GUARNACCIA NICOLA (FIS)9

 9

 56

BERNO ELEONORA-PDANT (Padova)

-

 0

 0
BERNO ELEONORA-PDANT (Padova)F  5
P.

 41

 24

CAPODICASA NICOLE-RMFRC (Frascati)

ACURERO GONZALEZ ANABELLA ILEANA-PICIO (Pisa)

 8

 15
ACURERO GONZALEZ ANABELLA ILEANA-PICIO (Pisa)F  6
P. 15:00AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (FIS)10

 25

 40

GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA-PISCH (Pisa)

BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA-LICS (Livorno)

 6

 15
BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA-LICS (Livorno)F  7
P. 15:00ARCANGELI FRANCESCA (FIS)11

 57

 8

-

CALVANESE MATILDE-RMFFO (Roma)

 0

 0
CALVANESE MATILDE-RMFFO (Roma)F  8
P.

 5

 60

CRISTINO ANNA-RMCC (Roma)

-

 0

 0
CRISTINO ANNA-RMCC (Roma)F  9
P.

 37

 28

GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMFRC (Frascati)

MOLINARI MATILDE-RMFFG (Roma)

 0

 0R
GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  10
P. 15:0012

 21

 44

RAGGIO SOFIA-GERAP (Rapallo)

COLANGIONE AURORA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 9
RAGGIO SOFIA-GERAP (Rapallo)F  11
P. 15:00BURCHI GINEVRA (FIS)13

 53

 12

CURTI LUDOVICA-RMCS (Roma)

CANDEAGO ELEONORA-RMCSE (Roma)

 4

 15
CANDEAGO ELEONORA-RMCSE (Roma)F  12
P. 15:00BRUNO ALEXIS (GELIG)14

 13

 52

PIANELLA GIADA-ANCS (Ancona)

CONTI MARTINA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 15

 5
PIANELLA GIADA-ANCS (Ancona)F  13
P. 15:00CILLARI NICCOLO' (LICS)15

 45

 20

NEMCOVÀ STEPANKA ANNA-ANJES (Jesi)

SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA-ANJES (Jesi)

 7

 15
SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA-ANJES (Jesi)F  14
P. 15:00CAMINITI FILIPPO (FIS)16

 29

 36

BECUCCI SABRINA-PTSCH (Pistoia)

BONARDI REBECCA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

 15

 7
BECUCCI SABRINA-PTSCH (Pistoia)F  15
P. 15:00CAMINITI FILIPPO (FIS)17

 61

 4

-

PANTANETTI BENEDETTA-RMCC (Roma)

 0

 0
PANTANETTI BENEDETTA-RMCC (Roma)F  16
P.
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RICCI MARTA-RMCSE (Roma)

-

 0

 0
RICCI MARTA-RMCSE (Roma)F  17
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NISTRI ALINA-PTAGL (Agliana)

MEMOLI CLAUDIA-RMFAZ (Roma)

 10

 15
MEMOLI CLAUDIA-RMFAZ (Roma)F  18
P. 15:00FEHR FEDERICO (FIS)18

 19

 46

IACOMONI MARTA-PISCH (Pisa)

SCHREIBER MIRIAM-PDCOM (Padova)

 8

 15
SCHREIBER MIRIAM-PDCOM (Padova)F  19
P. 15:00ROSSETTI FEDERICO (FIS)19

 51

 14

CARRER BENEDETTA-PDANT (Padova)

AMORE GIULIA-RMFFO (Roma)

 1

 15
AMORE GIULIA-RMFFO (Roma)F  20
P. 15:00CALABRÒ FRANCESCA (FIS)1

 11

 54

GRANDIS AURORA-RMCS (Roma)

-

 0

 0
GRANDIS AURORA-RMCS (Roma)F  21
P.

 43

 22

CRIVELLARO ARIANNA-VICS (Vicenza)

STAINO ALISON-PTAGL (Agliana)

 4

 15
STAINO ALISON-PTAGL (Agliana)F  22
P. 15:00CURTI BEATRICE (FIS)2

 27

 38

NAYL EMMIE, CELESTINE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

TORTELOTTI LUCIA-RMCSE (Roma)

 15

 11
NAYL EMMIE, CELESTINE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  23
P. 15:00NICASSIO DAVIDE (FIS)22

 59

 6

-

BERTINI IRENE-RMCC (Roma)

 0

 0
BERTINI IRENE-RMCC (Roma)F  24
P.

 7

 58

DI RUSSO GUIA-RMCC (Roma)

-

 0

 0
DI RUSSO GUIA-RMCC (Roma)F  25
P.

 39

 26

FORNASIER ALESSIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

CANTUCCI GAIA-RMETR (Cerveteri)

 12

 15
CANTUCCI GAIA-RMETR (Cerveteri)F  26
P. 15:00PIANTINI NICCOLO' (FIRAG)23

 23

 42

ROTELLA CLAUDIA-ANJES (Jesi)

CRESTA ALESSANDRA-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 12
ROTELLA CLAUDIA-ANJES (Jesi)F  27
P. 15:00BORDIERI GRETA (FIS)24

 55

 10

-

CANTARINI LUCREZIA-ANJES (Jesi)

 0

 0
CANTARINI LUCREZIA-ANJES (Jesi)F  28
P.

 15

 50

BIASCO KAREN-RMFFO (Roma)

POMPILIO GRETA-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 9
BIASCO KAREN-RMFFO (Roma)F  29
P. 15:00RAMOLINI PIERFRANCESCO (FIS)25

 47

 18

CARAFA VITTORIA-RMVER (Roma)

LORENZI MARGHERITA TITINA-RMFFG (Roma)

 9

 15
LORENZI MARGHERITA TITINA-RMFFG (Roma)F  30
P. 15:00BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (FIS)26

 31

 34

MANZONI MICHELLE-RMCS (Roma)

TSURKIS ANASTASIIA-PDCOM (Padova)

 14

 15
TSURKIS ANASTASIIA-PDCOM (Padova)F  31
P. 15:00LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (TOCS)27

 63

 2

-

FERRARI CARLOTTA-RMAM (Roma)

 0

 0
FERRARI CARLOTTA-RMAM (Roma)F  32
P.
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 650605 CIAMPALINI VITTORIA RMFFO Qualificata 1,00  22  30  8 1 1  3

 643070 FERRARI CARLOTTA RMAM Qualificata 1,00  19  25  6 2 2  9

 635891 RICCI MARTA RMCSE Qualificata 1,00  16  30  14 3 3  2

 652677 PANTANETTI BENEDETTA RMCC Qualificata 1,00  16  25  9 4 4  7

 638877 CRISTINO ANNA RMCC Qualificata 0,83  15  27  12 5 5  1

 657354 BERTINI IRENE RMCC Qualificata 0,83  13  29  16 6 6  3

 645193 DI RUSSO GUIA RMCC Qualificata 0,83  11  26  15 7 7  5

 648926 CALVANESE MATILDE RMFFO Qualificata 0,83  10  28  18 8 8  5

 647396 BERNO ELEONORA PDANT Qualificata 0,83  10  27  17 9 9  4

 642970 CANTARINI LUCREZIA ANJES Qualificata 0,80  13  21  8 10 10  7

 632201 GRANDIS AURORA RMCS Qualificata 0,80  10  23  13 11 11  6

 651220 CANDEAGO ELEONORA RMCSE Qualificata 0,80  8  21  13 12 12  8

 644313 PIANELLA GIADA ANCS Qualificata 0,80  6  20  14 13 13  9

 656429 AMORE GIULIA RMFFO Qualificata 0,80  4  23  19 14 14  6

 650575 BIASCO KAREN RMFFO Qualificata 0,67  10  26  16 15 15  2

 644680 GAMBITTA ALICE ANCS Qualificata 0,67  9  26  17 16 16  4

 665818 BONECHI CAMILLA SICUS Qualificata 0,67  4  24  20 17 17  1

 654631 LORENZI MARGHERITA TITIN RMFFG Qualificata 0,60  6  20  14 18 18  8

 654765 IACOMONI MARTA PISCH Qualificata 0,60  2  20  18 19 19  8

 634882 SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA ANJES Qualificata 0,60  1  17  16 20 20  9

 645335 RAGGIO SOFIA GERAP Qualificata 0,60  1  16  15 21 21  7

 635955 STAINO ALISON PTAGL Qualificata 0,50  8  25  17 22 22  5

 659657 ROTELLA CLAUDIA ANJES Qualificata 0,50  7  25  18 23 23  4

 661266 ACURERO GONZALEZ ANABELLA ILEANA PICIO Qualificata 0,50  4  24  20 24 24  2

 655293 GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA PISCH Qualificata 0,50  4  23  19 25 25  3

 625533 CANTUCCI GAIA RMETR Qualificata 0,50  3  21  18 26 26  3

 715213 NAYL EMMIE, CELESTINE VAPPR Qualificata 0,50  2  23  21 27 27  1

 655609 MOLINARI MATILDE RMFFG Qualificata 0,50  2  20  18 28 28  1

 631390 BECUCCI SABRINA PTSCH Qualificata 0,50  1  23  22 29 29  2

 637687 MEMOLI CLAUDIA RMFAZ Qualificata 0,50  1  21  20 30 30  4

 661274 MANZONI MICHELLE RMCS Qualificata 0,50  0  22  22 31 31  5

 637883 SPAZZI GIORGIA COCOM Qualificata 0,50  0  21  21 32 32  1

 637582 DONATELLI TERESA PSUNU Qualificata 0,50  0  20  20 33 33  2

 716464 TSURKIS ANASTASIIA PDCOM Qualificata 0,50 -1  21  22 34 34  4

 661901 NISTRI ALINA PTAGL Qualificata 0,50 -2  21  23 35 35  4

 674303 BONARDI REBECCA VAGAL Qualificata 0,50 -3  20  23 36 36  5

 640000 GENOVESE LUDOVICA RMFRC Qualificata 0,40 -1  21  22 37 37  6

 630468 FORNASIER ALESSIA TVMOG Qualificata 0,40 -1  19  20 38 38  8

 650802 TORTELOTTI LUCIA RMCSE Qualificata 0,40 -1  19  20 38  9

 646044 BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MAR LICS Qualificata 0,40 -1  18  19 40 40  6

 650863 CRIVELLARO ARIANNA VICS Qualificata 0,40 -2  17  19 41 41  6

 651268 CRESTA ALESSANDRA PDCOM Qualificata 0,40 -2  17  19 41  8

 673750 CAPODICASA NICOLE RMFRC Qualificata 0,40 -2  17  19 41  7

 655479 COLANGIONE AURORA MIMAN Qualificata 0,33 -3  20  23 44 44  3

 707314 NEMCOVÀ STEPANKA ANNA ANJES Qualificata 0,33 -4  19  23 45 45  5

 709763 SCHREIBER MIRIAM PDCOM Qualificata 0,33 -6  16  22 46 46  1

 671760 CARAFA VITTORIA RMVER Qualificata 0,33 -10  18  28 47 47  2

 629904 PIVARI IRENE ROCS Qualificata 0,33 -10  13  23 48 48  3
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 646060 VACCARINI CAMILLA ANCS Qualificata 0,20 -7  13  20 49 49  7

 662350 POMPILIO GRETA PDCOM Qualificata 0,20 -8  14  22 50 50  9

 642473 CARRER BENEDETTA PDANT Qualificata 0,20 -10  12  22 51 51  6

 647285 CONTI MARTINA RMFRC Qualificata 0,20 -13  11  24 52 52  8

 646632 CURTI LUDOVICA RMCS Qualificata 0,17 -17  10  27 53 53  1

 682294 TESTA WENDY VAPPR Eliminata 0,00 -17  8  25 54 54  9

 714982 BOUJEMAA SARA PDCOM Eliminata 0,00 -21  9  30 55 55  2

 628556 RAVAGLI REBECCA PTSCH Eliminata 0,00 -21  4  25 56 56  7

 720209 MARCAILLOU CLÉMENCE EEFRA Eliminata 0,00 -22  8  30 57 57  5

 678078 MAUCIERI AGNESE RGMOD Eliminata 0,00 -24  6  30 58 58  4

 664122 BICCHI BIANCA VICS Eliminata 0,00 -29  1  30 59 59  3
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 1Girone N.

 1 CURTI LUDOVICA 646632 1 1 3 0 0 V  0,170 -17  10RMCS

 2 SCHREIBER MIRIAM 709763 V 1 V 1 1 3  0,330 -6  16PDCOM

 3 SPAZZI GIORGIA 637883 V V V 2 3 1  0,500  0  21COCOM

 4 BONECHI CAMILLA 665818 V 1 4 V V v4  0,670  4  24SICUS

 5 MOLINARI MATILDE 655609 V V V 2 0 3  0,500  2  20RMFFG

 6 CRISTINO ANNA 638877 V V V 2 V V  0,830  15  27RMCC

 7 NAYL EMMIE, CELESTINE 715213 2 V V 3 V 3  0,500  2  23VAPPR

 2Girone N.

 1 DONATELLI TERESA 637582 V 3 0 2 V V  0,500  0  20PSUNU

 2 BOUJEMAA SARA 714982 1 0 2 0 2 4  0,000 -21  9PDCOM

 3 ACURERO GONZALEZ ANABELLA ILEANA 661266 V V 4 1 4 V  0,500  4  24PICIO

 4 RICCI MARTA 635891 V V V V V V  1,000  16  30RMCSE

 5 BIASCO KAREN 650575 V V V 2 V 4  0,670  10  26RMFFO

 6 BECUCCI SABRINA 631390 2 V V 3 3 V  0,500  1  23PTSCH

 7 CARAFA VITTORIA 671760 2 V 2 3 V 1  0,330 -10  18RMVER

 3Girone N.

 1 PIVARI IRENE 629904 2 V 0 0 1 V  0,330 -10  13ROCS

 2 GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA 655293 V 3 4 V 1 V  0,500  4  23PISCH

 3 COLANGIONE AURORA 655479 3 V 4 3 0 V  0,330 -3  20MIMAN

 4 BERTINI IRENE 657354 V V V V 4 V  0,830  13  29RMCC

 5 CANTUCCI GAIA 625533 V 2 V 2 2 V  0,500  3  21RMETR

 6 CIAMPALINI VITTORIA 650605 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30RMFFO

 7 BICCHI BIANCA 664122 0 0 0 1 0 0  0,000 -29  1VICS

 4Girone N.

 1 MEMOLI CLAUDIA 637687 V 4 V V 2 0  0,500  1  21RMFAZ

 2 NISTRI ALINA 661901 1 V 3 V V 2  0,500 -2  21PTAGL

 3 GAMBITTA ALICE 644680 V 4 2 V V V  0,670  9  26ANCS

 4 BERNO ELEONORA 647396 2 V V V V V  0,830  10  27PDANT

 5 MAUCIERI AGNESE 678078 2 1 0 0 2 1  0,000 -24  6RGMOD

 6 TSURKIS ANASTASIIA 716464 V 3 0 3 V V  0,500 -1  21PDCOM

 7 ROTELLA CLAUDIA 659657 V V 3 4 V 3  0,500  7  25ANJES
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 5Girone N.

 1 MARCAILLOU CLÉMENCE 720209 3 2 2 1 0 0  0,000 -22  8EEFRA

 2 MANZONI MICHELLE 661274 V 3 V V 1 3  0,500  0  22RMCS

 3 DI RUSSO GUIA 645193 V V 1 V V V  0,830  11  26RMCC

 4 CALVANESE MATILDE 648926 V 3 V V V V  0,830  10  28RMFFO

 5 BONARDI REBECCA 674303 V 1 0 4 V V  0,500 -3  20VAGAL

 6 STAINO ALISON 635955 V V 3 3 4 V  0,500  8  25PTAGL

 7 NEMCOVÀ STEPANKA ANNA 707314 V V 2 3 3 1  0,330 -4  19ANJES

 6Girone N.

 1 AMORE GIULIA 656429 V V 3 V V  0,800  4  23RMFFO

 2 BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA 646044 3 V V 3 2  0,400 -1  18LICS

 3 CRIVELLARO ARIANNA 650863 4 1 2 V V  0,400 -2  17VICS

 4 GRANDIS AURORA 632201 V 3 V V V  0,800  10  23RMCS

 5 GENOVESE LUDOVICA 640000 4 V 4 3 V  0,400 -1  21RMFRC

 6 CARRER BENEDETTA 642473 3 V 0 0 4  0,200 -10  12PDANT

 7Girone N.

 1 CANTARINI LUCREZIA 642970 V V V V 1  0,800  13  21ANJES

 2 RAVAGLI REBECCA 628556 0 0 3 0 1  0,000 -21  4PTSCH

 3 VACCARINI CAMILLA 646060 1 V 1 4 2  0,200 -7  13ANCS

 4 CAPODICASA NICOLE 673750 2 V V 1 4  0,400 -2  17RMFRC

 5 RAGGIO SOFIA 645335 0 V V V 1  0,600  1  16GERAP

 6 PANTANETTI BENEDETTA 652677 V V V V V  1,000  16  25RMCC

 8Girone N.

 1 CRESTA ALESSANDRA 651268 4 2 V 1 V  0,400 -2  17PDCOM

 2 CONTI MARTINA 647285 V 3 1 1 1  0,200 -13  11RMFRC

 3 FORNASIER ALESSIA 630468 V V 4 2 3  0,400 -1  19TVMOG

 4 IACOMONI MARTA 654765 3 V V V 2  0,600  2  20PISCH

 5 LORENZI MARGHERITA TITINA 654631 V V V 3 2  0,600  6  20RMFFG

 6 CANDEAGO ELEONORA 651220 1 V V V V  0,800  8  21RMCSE
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 9Girone N.

 1 TORTELOTTI LUCIA 650802 4 V 3 2 V  0,400 -1  19RMCSE

 2 SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA 634882 V V 2 0 V  0,600  1  17ANJES

 3 POMPILIO GRETA 662350 3 1 3 2 V  0,200 -8  14PDCOM

 4 PIANELLA GIADA 644313 V V v4 1 V  0,800  6  20ANCS

 5 FERRARI CARLOTTA 643070 V V V V V  1,000  19  25RMAM

 6 TESTA WENDY 682294 2 1 3 1 1  0,000 -17  8VAPPR
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CRISTINO ANNA 28/12/01  638877 11 RMCCSI

RICCI MARTA 24/05/00  635891 32 RMCSESI

CIAMPALINI VITTORIA 02/12/01  650605 43 RMFFOSI

MEMOLI CLAUDIA 26/09/01  637687 54 RMFAZSI

CALVANESE MATILDE 12/12/03  648926 65 RMFFOSI

AMORE GIULIA 04/06/03  656429 76 RMFFOSI

CANTARINI LUCREZIA 13/06/01  642970 87 ANJESSI

CANDEAGO ELEONORA 07/09/03  651220 98 RMCSESI

TORTELOTTI LUCIA 12/11/02  650802 109 RMCSESI

FERRARI CARLOTTA 02/10/03  643070 1110 RMAMSI

LORENZI MARGHERITA TITI 25/11/03  654631 1211 RMFFGSI

PANTANETTI BENEDETTA 27/10/03  652677 1312 RMCCSI

GRANDIS AURORA 23/04/03  632201 1413 RMCSSI

DI RUSSO GUIA 09/09/04  645193 1514 RMCCSI

GAMBITTA ALICE 16/08/03  644680 1615 ANCSSI

BERTINI IRENE 19/08/04  657354 1716 RMCCSI

DONATELLI TERESA 30/01/00  637582 1817 PSUNUSI

SPAZZI GIORGIA 12/07/01  637883 1918 COCOMSI

MOLINARI MATILDE 12/01/05  655609 2019 RMFFGSI

BIASCO KAREN 05/05/04  650575 2120 RMFFOSI

CANTUCCI GAIA 18/04/01  625533 2321 RMETRSI

BERNO ELEONORA 25/09/01  647396 2422 PDANTSI

STAINO ALISON 20/05/02  635955 2523 PTAGLSI

GENOVESE LUDOVICA 11/11/01  640000 2624 RMFRCSI

RAGGIO SOFIA 18/08/04  645335 2725 GERAPSI

FORNASIER ALESSIA 29/12/01  630468 2826 TVMOGSI

PIANELLA GIADA 31/07/03  644313 2927 ANCSSI

SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA 27/04/01  634882 3028 ANJESSI

IACOMONI MARTA 19/05/03  654765 3129 PISCHSI

VACCARINI CAMILLA 19/02/04  646060 3430 ANCSSI

MANZONI MICHELLE 04/08/02  661274 3531 RMCSSI

BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MAR 20/05/05  646044 3632 LICSSI

ROTELLA CLAUDIA 12/09/05  659657 3833 ANJESSI

GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA 14/01/03  655293 3934 PISCHSI

CARAFA VITTORIA 19/05/05  671760 4035 RMVERSI

BONECHI CAMILLA 15/06/05  665818 4336 SICUSSI

CURTI LUDOVICA 23/05/03  646632 4437 RMCSSI

BECUCCI SABRINA 22/06/02  631390 4538 PTSCHSI

PIVARI IRENE 24/10/01  629904 4639 ROCSSI

TSURKIS ANASTASIIA 10/09/02  716464 5140 PDCOMSI

BONARDI REBECCA 28/10/04  674303 5441 VAGALSI

CARRER BENEDETTA 16/02/01  642473 5542 PDANTSI

CAPODICASA NICOLE 17/10/05  673750 5643 RMFRCSI

CONTI MARTINA 12/01/04  647285 5744 RMFRCSI

TESTA WENDY 30/06/04  682294 5845 VAPPRSI

POMPILIO GRETA 18/08/05  662350 5946 PDCOMSI

CRESTA ALESSANDRA 28/04/02  651268 6147 PDCOMSI

RAVAGLI REBECCA 10/01/00  628556 6848 PTSCHSI
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CRIVELLARO ARIANNA 21/05/04  650863 7049 VICSSI

NEMCOVÀ STEPANKA ANNA 21/09/00  707314 7250 ANJESSI

NISTRI ALINA 02/09/04  661901 7351 PTAGLSI

COLANGIONE AURORA 14/08/05  655479 7852 MIMANSI

ACURERO GONZALEZ ANABELLA ILEAN 09/11/01  661266 9.99953 PICIOSI

BICCHI BIANCA 04/10/04  664122 9.99954 VICSSI

BOUJEMAA SARA 23/01/04  714982 9.99955 PDCOMSI

MARCAILLOU CLÉMENCE 22/05/00  720209 9.99956 EEFRASI

MAUCIERI AGNESE 18/05/05  678078 9.99957 RGMODSI

NAYL EMMIE, CELESTIN 09/05/02  715213 9.99958 VAPPRSI

SCHREIBER MIRIAM 01/01/02  709763 9.99959 PDCOMSI
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GAMBITTA ALICE 16/08/03 644680  16ANCS-CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA SI

PIANELLA GIADA 31/07/03 644313  29SI

VACCARINI CAMILLA 19/02/04 646060  34SI

CANTARINI LUCREZIA 13/06/01 642970  8ANJES-CLUB SCHERMA JESI SI

NEMCOVÀ STEPANKA ANN 21/09/00 707314  72SI

ROTELLA CLAUDIA 12/09/05 659657  38SI

SORINI MARIA ALLEGR 27/04/01 634882  30SI

SPAZZI GIORGIA 12/07/01 637883  19COCOM-COMENSE SCHERMA SI

MARCAILLOU CLÉMENCE 22/05/00 720209  9.999EEFRA-Federazione FRANCIA SI

RAGGIO SOFIA 18/08/04 645335  27GERAP-CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO SI

BIBITE BEATRICE PIA M 20/05/05 646044  36LICS-FIDES LIVORNO SI

COLANGIONE AURORA 14/08/05 655479  78MIMAN-CDS MANGIAROTTI SI

BERNO ELEONORA 25/09/01 647396  24PDANT-ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA SI

CARRER BENEDETTA 16/02/01 642473  55SI

BOUJEMAA SARA 23/01/04 714982  9.999PDCOM-COMINI PADOVA SI

CRESTA ALESSANDRA 28/04/02 651268  61SI

POMPILIO GRETA 18/08/05 662350  59SI

SCHREIBER MIRIAM 01/01/02 709763  9.999SI

TSURKIS ANASTASIIA 10/09/02 716464  51SI

ACURERO GONZA ANABELLA ILEA 09/11/01 661266  9.999PICIO-CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO SI

GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA 14/01/03 655293  39PISCH-PISASCHERMA SI

IACOMONI MARTA 19/05/03 654765  31SI

DONATELLI TERESA 30/01/00 637582  18PSUNU-CLUB SCHERMA PESARO SI

NISTRI ALINA 02/09/04 661901  73PTAGL-CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA SI

STAINO ALISON 20/05/02 635955  25SI

BECUCCI SABRINA 22/06/02 631390  45PTSCH-SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894 SI

RAVAGLI REBECCA 10/01/00 628556  68SI

MAUCIERI AGNESE 18/05/05 678078  9.999RGMOD-SCHERMA MODICA SI

FERRARI CARLOTTA 02/10/03 643070  11RMAM-CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE SI

BERTINI IRENE 19/08/04 657354  17RMCC-CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI SI

CRISTINO ANNA 28/12/01 638877  1SI

DI RUSSO GUIA 09/09/04 645193  15SI

PANTANETTI BENEDETTA 27/10/03 652677  13SI

CURTI LUDOVICA 23/05/03 646632  44RMCS-CLUB SCHERMA ROMA SI

GRANDIS AURORA 23/04/03 632201  14SI

MANZONI MICHELLE 04/08/02 661274  35SI

CANDEAGO ELEONORA 07/09/03 651220  9RMCSE-CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO SI

RICCI MARTA 24/05/00 635891  3SI

TORTELOTTI LUCIA 12/11/02 650802  10SI

CANTUCCI GAIA 18/04/01 625533  23RMETR-ETRURIA SCHERMA SI

MEMOLI CLAUDIA 26/09/01 637687  5RMFAZ-GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE SI

LORENZI MARGHERITA T 25/11/03 654631  12RMFFG-GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE SI

MOLINARI MATILDE 12/01/05 655609  20SI

AMORE GIULIA 04/06/03 656429  7RMFFO-FIAMME ORO ROMA SI

BIASCO KAREN 05/05/04 650575  21SI

CALVANESE MATILDE 12/12/03 648926  6SI

CIAMPALINI VITTORIA 02/12/01 650605  4SI

CAPODICASA NICOLE 17/10/05 673750  56RMFRC-FRASCATI SCHERMA SI
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CONTI MARTINA 12/01/04 647285  57RMFRC-FRASCATI SCHERMA SI

GENOVESE LUDOVICA 11/11/01 640000  26SI

CARAFA VITTORIA 19/05/05 671760  40RMVER-GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA SI

PIVARI IRENE 24/10/01 629904  46ROCS-CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO SI

BONECHI CAMILLA 15/06/05 665818  43SICUS-CUS SIENA SI

FORNASIER ALESSIA 29/12/01 630468  28TVMOG-SCHERMA MOGLIANO SI

BONARDI REBECCA 28/10/04 674303  54VAGAL-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE SI

NAYL EMMIE, CELEST 09/05/02 715213  9.999VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

TESTA WENDY 30/06/04 682294  58SI

BICCHI BIANCA 04/10/04 664122  9.999VICS-CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA SI

CRIVELLARO ARIANNA 21/05/04 650863  70SI
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